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CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES 
PRACTICING PHYSICIANS ADVISORY COUNCIL 2008-2009 

 
  * Indicates New Council Members sworn-in May 19, 2008 
** Indicates Chair  
 

John E. Arradondo, M.D., MPH 
Family Physician 
P.O. Box 766 
Hermitage, TN  37076-0766 
Telephone: 615-847-1766 
E-Mail: JEAMD@comcast.net  
Fax: 615-847-1154 
 
**Vincent J. Bufalino, M.D. 
Cardiologist 
President/CEO, Midwest Heart Specialists 
Medical Director, Edward Heart Hospital 
Edward Heart Hospital, 4th Floor 
801 South Washington Street 
P.O. Box 3226 
Naperville, IL  60566-7226 
Telephone: 630-527-2730 
E-Mail: vbufalino@midwestheart.com 
Fax: 630-281-2726 
Executive Assistant: Cheryl Antonelli  
E-Mail: cantonelli@midwestheart.com 
Direct Line: 630-281-2740 
 
*Joseph A. Giaimo, D.O. 
Osteopathy/Pulmonologist 
1011 Singer Drive 
West Palm Beach, Florida 33404 
Telephone:  561-845-9991 
E-Mail:  giaimoJ@comcast.net 
Fax:  561-845-9695 
 
*Pamela A. Howard, M.D. 
Surgeon 
1210 S. Cedar Crest Blvd. 
Suite 3000 
Allentown, PA  18103 
Telephone:  610-402-1485 
E-Mail:  Pamela_A.Howard@lvh.com  
Fax:  610-402-8868 
 
 
 

Roger L. Jordan, O.D. 
Optometrist 
609 4-J Court 
Gillette, WY  82716 
Telephone: 307-682-2020 
E-Mail: goc@bresnan.net 
Fax: 307-682-5656  
 
*Janice A. Kirsch, M.D. 
Internal Medicine 
1010 4th Street, SW 
Suite 240 
Mason City, IA 50401 
Telephone:  641-422-6000 
E-Mail:  jak@netins.net 
 
 
Tye J. Ouzounian, M.D. 
Orthopedic Surgeon 
5620 Wilbur Avenue, Suite 216 
Tarzana, CA  91356 
Telephone: 818-343-3668 
E-Mail: Ouzouniant@aol.com  
Fax: 818-343-8252 
 
Gregory J. Przybylski, M.D. 
Neurosurgeon 
65 James Street 
Edison, NJ  08818 
Telephone: 732-321-7950 
E-Mail: gprzybylski@solarishs.org or 
gprzybyl@optonline.net 
Fax: 732-632-1584 
Assistant: Diane Dudas 
E-Mail: ddudas@solarishs.org 
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Jeffrey A. Ross, DPM, M.D. 
Podiatrist 
Assistant Clinical Professor Baylor College of 
Medicine 
St. Luke’s Tower 
6624 Fannin Street, Suite 2450 
Houston, TX  77030 
Telephone: Office: 713-791-9521 
Back Line: 713-791-9949 
E-Mail: JRoss67785@aol.com  
Fax: 713-790-9439 
 
 
Jonathan E. Siff, M.D.  
Emergency Physician 
2500 MetroHealth Drive 
Cleveland, OH  44109 
Telephone: 216-778-7907 
E-Mail: jsiff@metrohealth.org  
Fax: 216-778-5349 
 
*Fredrica E. Smith, M.D. 
Internist/Rheumatologist 
3917 West Road, Suite D 
Los Alamos, NM 87544 
Telephone:  505-662-9400 
E-Mail:  FredricaSmithMD@aol.com 
Fax:  505-662-3148 
 
Arthur D. Snow, Jr., M.D. 
Family Physician 
P.O. Box 7004 
Shawnee Mission, KA  66207 
Telephone: 913-469-1730 
E-Mail: adsnowjr@aol.com  
Fax: 913-491-9285 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
M. LeRoy Sprang, M.D. 
Obstetrics/Gynecologist 
1000 Central St 
Evanston, IL  60201 
Telephone: 847-729-4286 
E-Mail: sprangml@aol.com 
Fax: 847-729-9694 
Administrative Assistant: Diane, 847-556-3376 
E-Mail: diane@agsodoctors.com 
 
 
*Christopher J. Standaert, M.D. 
Physical Medicine/Rehabilitation 
325 9th Ave. Box# 359721 
Seattle, Washington 98104 
Telephone:  206-744-0401 
E-Mail:  cjs1@u.washington.edu or 
sat9@u.washington.edu 
Fax:  206-744-9915 
physical location  
401 Broadway Avenue, Suite 2018 
Seattle, Washington 98122 
 
 
Karen S. Williams, M.D. 
Anesthesiologist 
Department of Anesthesiology 
and Critical Care Medicine  
The George Washington University 
Medical Center 
900 23rd Street, NW. 
Washington, DC  20037 
Telephone: 202-715-4750 
E-Mail: Santorinibound@aol.com 
Fax: 202-715-4759 
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